Regional Health Forum, HSE Area Office,

Dublin — Mid Leinster Arden Road,
Foraim Reigiunach Slainte, Tullamore,
Ath Cliath-Lar Laighean Tel: 057 9359790

Email: rho@hse.ie

AGENDA

REGIONAL HEALTH FORUM, DUBLIN - MID LEINSTER

Venue:

Date:

Time:

ltem

14:03:01

14:03:02

14:03:03

14:03:04

14:03:05

14:03:06

14:03:07

Boardroom, HSE Area Office, Arden Rd, Tullamore, Co Offaly
29™ July 2014.

2.30 p.m.

Election of Chairperson
Election of Vice Chairperson

Adoption of Minutes of the Regional Health Forums Dublin Mid
Leinster held on 15" of April 2014.

Chairperson’s Correspondence

HSE Update — Briefings on (1) The Dublin Mid-Leinster Regional
Health Forum and (2) Current Health Service Structures.

Motions

Questions


mailto:rho@hse.ie

