Regional Health Forum, Dublin – Mid Leinster Foraim Reigiunach Slainte, Ath Cliath-Lar Laighean HSE Area Office, Arden Road, Tullamore, Tel: 057 9359790

Email: rho@hse.ie

AGENDA

REGIONAL HEALTH FORUM, DUBLIN - MID LEINSTER

Venue: Boardroom, HSE Area Office, Arden Rd, Tullamore, Co Offaly

Date: 29th July 2014.

Time: 2.30 p.m.

Item

110111	
14:03:01	Election of Chairperson
14:03:02	Election of Vice Chairperson
14:03:03	Adoption of Minutes of the Regional Health Forums Dublin Mid Leinster held on 15 th of April 2014.
14:03:04	Chairperson's Correspondence
14:03:05	HSE Update – Briefings on (1) The Dublin Mid-Leinster Regional Health Forum and (2) Current Health Service Structures.
14:03:06	Motions
14:03:07	Ouestions